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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $167,632 81
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $109,825 51
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $107,208 34
Graham, Mark Amerilife $65,037 34
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $57,820 13
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $53,168 15
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $46,548 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $34,392 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $32,028 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $31,428 7
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $27,900 10
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $26,881 14
James M. Gray, Inc. $26,532 5
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $22,464 3
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $21,550 7
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $21,168 6
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $20,928 8
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $20,352 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,508 7
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $16,848 6
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $16,316 6
AMAC Senior Resources Network $15,864 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $15,696 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,252 10
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $13,420 8
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $13,260 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $12,936 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $12,036 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $11,064 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $10,452 2
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $10,337 19
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,284 3
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $10,236 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $9,396 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,108 3
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $9,048 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $9,036 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $8,888 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,448 5
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,160 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,956 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,956 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,872 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $7,824 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $7,704 3
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $7,488 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $7,488 3
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $7,128 2
Phillips, Robert A. Phillips Insurance Agency $7,092 1
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Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $6,960 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,816 4
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,804 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $6,576 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $6,228 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,024 2
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $5,916 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $5,868 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,832 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $5,772 2
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $5,496 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,312 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,232 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,208 1
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $4,968 2
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $4,872 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,860 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $4,848 2
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $4,740 2
Carrollwood Insurance $4,716 2
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $4,572 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $4,484 6
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $4,350 3
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,170 3
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $4,152 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $4,056 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $4,056 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,928 2
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,924 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $3,832 1
Freeman, William P. Freeman Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $3,756 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,704 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $3,600 3
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $3,588 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,540 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $3,528 2
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,524 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $3,492 3
France, Allen R. France Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Malloy Advisors, LLC $3,444 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $3,396 1
Hudson, Russell W. Hudson-Finefrock, Inc. $3,336 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Rozwodowski, Kenneth J. Rozwodowski Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Beaudette, Aaron Beaudette Insurance Agency $3,108 1
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Garrett, Greg

Rosen, Paul J.

Lehto, Charlotte R.

Merritt, Dee

Pearson, Joseph F.

JEL Enterprises, Inc.
Kelsey, Steven D.

Lucas, Janice

Haft, Gary S.

Gorden, Renee

Sakharoff, Richard D.
Leavitt, Laurie A.
Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Irvin, Deloris

Loeb, Robert S.
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Garrett Insurance Agency

Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc.

Lehto Insurance Agency
Merritt Insurance Agency
Pearson Insurance Agency

Kelsey Insurance Agency

Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc.
JMH Advisors, Inc.

Gorden Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Leavitt Insurance Agency
Nastanovich Insurance Agency
Irvin Insurance Agency
Westchester Benefit Group, Inc.

$3,108
$3,108
$3,096
$3,060
$3,012
$2,856
$2,856
$2,856
$2,796
$2,712
$2,712
$2,592
$2,592
$2,577
$2,555
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $46,548

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Lasman, David $19,752 Jacobs, Douglas M. $17,868
Ahlbum, Tim $18,828

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Stevens, Ray $12,120 Sachs, Kerry $10,452
Schwartz, Scott J. $12,036 Ottovegio, Xiomara $10,236
Brines, Michael W. $11,064

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Gilbert, Brian $9,396 Lovelace, David P. $6,348
Stevens, Sandra K. $9,120 Allan, Bret M. $6,300
Kingsley, Beverly J. $9,036 Miller, Phyllis D. $6,300
Borosak, William J. Jr. $8,908 Gardner, William E. $6,204
Kovacs, Michael $8,856 Olson, Landon $6,132
Chard, Dani L. $8,676 Flaum, Carol $6,072
Kellogg, Alyssa $8,208 Valovich, Stephen A. $6,036
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,872 Kempler, Gary S. $5,940
Barta, Devin M. $7,836 Newman, Michelle $5,928
Olsen, David T. $7,824 Aronoff, Thomas H. $5,916
Maisto, Stephen $7,452 Moore, Joseph P. $5,868
Williams, Michael B. $7,092 Morillo, Adam $5,832
Albert, Michael D. $7,056 Reynolds, Paul E. $5,712
Gregory, David P. $6,984 Constantinoff, Karen $5,592
Capierseho, Daniel E. $6,860 Rozenboom, James $5,496
Kathrein, Joseph L. $6,552 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,208
Morgan, Sonya J. $6,552 Lembcke, Julia $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Ferrara, Joseph $4,968 Rosati, Lisa $3,996
Minichino, Kathy M. $4,872 Barger, Edward L. $3,936
Armbrecht, Keith $4,704 Huberman, Richard $3,924
Payant, Thomas A. $4,680 Stein, Ellen $3,832
Ray, Natalie $4,572 Freeman, William P. $3,792
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,484 Barnes, Robert W. $3,708
Velez, Jessica A. $4,320 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $3,684
Prummell, Marla $4,224 Novak, Frank R. $3,648
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 Rabinowitz, Arnold $3,648
Ehrlich, Carl F. $4,152 Mendelsohn, Alfred $3,636
Poppe, Stephen E. $4,056 McGregor, Maximilian M. $3,588
Silver, David A. $4,056 Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,552
Geld, James $3,996 Tong, James G. $3,524
Johnson, Perry L. $3,996 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,516



YA e Cmpany ‘ & Globe Life é Weekly Leaderboard

Bince 1047 Insurance Co. of New York

Wr|t|ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life January 19, 2020
France, Allen R. $3,480 Bergollo, Kristian J. $2,856
Lemar, Mike $3,480 Franco, Salvador $2,856
Malooley, Michele A. $3,456 Graham, William C. $2,856
Huber, Christopher $3,444 Lucas, Janice $2,856
Green, Maria L. $3,432 Pollart, Stephen C. $2,856
Mascorro, Margarita $3,432 Santini, Carmina $2,856
Maslowski, Christopher $3,396 Warren, Gary A. $2,856
Loeb, Robert S. $3,379 Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,796
Hudson, Russell W. $3,336 Feinberg, Robert B. $2,796
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,336 Sommer, Ann $2,796
Smith, Brian E. $3,312 Coniglio, John $2,784
Giraldo, Mauricio A. $3,300 Wotring, Richard E. $2,748
Selinger, William S. $3,300 Adler, Barry $2,712
Goberman, Stephanie A. $3,276 Carvo, Andrew M. $2,712
Maisonet, Marcie $3,276 Gauldin, Brian K. $2,712
Westfall, Edward B. $3,216 Gladstone, Dan B. $2,712
Lowen, Steven T. $3,204 Lasman, Mark J. $2,712
S., Kim $3,144 Leiva, Myriam P. $2,712
Gordon, Aaron $3,132 Lewis, Fred G. $2,712
North, Morgan D. $3,132 Lucas, Richard $2,712
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $3,132 McDowell, Jason P. $2,712
Fink, Elliott $3,120 Tunis, Michelle A. $2,712
Friedman, Michael D. $3,120 Vorgias, Alexander $2,712
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,120 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,652
Rozwodowski, Kenneth J. $3,120 Collier, David Jr. $2,628
Beaudette, Aaron $3,108 Frisbey, Ralph M. $2,628
Garrett, Greg $3,108 Goerl, Stephanie M. $2,628
Levine, Gary S. $3,108 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,628
Rosen, Paul J. $3,108 Marciano, Daniel K. $2,628
Johnson, Alexander D. |l $3,096 Mueller, Janet $2,628
Lehto, Charlotte R. $3,096 Zarins, Ivars $2,628
Merritt, Dee $3,060 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,592
Jacobson, Sandy $3,048 Mendre, Bethania $2,592
Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,036 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,592
Cypher, Terry $3,012 Irvin, Deloris $2,577
Davis, Kyle $2,988 Fleischer, David A. $2,568
Hansen, Keith M. $2,988 Garcia, Alfonso $2,568
Worrell, Jacob M. $2,988 Riani, Mario R. $2,568
DeGonzague, Mary $2,952 Yakobchuk, Natalya $2,568
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,952 Warner, Terry $2,560
Dorrego, Carlos $2,868 Biesiadecki, Brian W. $2,544

Halcomb, Christian S. $2,868
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